PRODUCT FEATURES
Go Beyond Utility – As an easy add-on for select side-by-side and ATV/UTV
applications, the versatile SPV-65-SXS speakers include everything you need
for an exciting music experience, including two enclosed 6.5-inch coaxial 2-way
speakers and a grille-mounted, 1-inch teteron dome tweeter, all weather-
resistant against the elements.
Designed for Various Applications – The included clamps are durable, with a
rotating coated aluminum base that can adjust up to 90-degrees for an optimal
listening position. The included folding-style clamps were optimized to fit 1.5” –
2” rails on a variety of powersport and all-terrain vehicles (ATV/UTV).
Built for the Elements – Built to handle any driving condition, the weather-
resistant SPV-65-SXS can withstand all the elements for an uninterrupted
music experience. The speakers are made from rugged, durable fiberglass,
finished in a matte black coating, and come with a weather-resistant plug for
wiring up your speakers. The rotating aluminum base is coated for protection
against the elements.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Now you can get Alpine sound on a variety of powersport and all-terrain vehicles
for an uninterrupted music experience that goes beyond the vehicle.
*Additional speaker and power wire may be required for installation
SPV-65-SXS
6-1/2” Weather-Resistant Coaxial Speaker Pods
www.alpine-usa.com @alpineusa
PRODUCT DETAILS
WHAT’S INCLUDED:
•	6.5” 2-Way Mid Bass Drivers
•	ASA 978 B+ Fiberglass Speaker Pod with Folding-
Style Clamp
SPEAKERS:
•	Enclosed 6.5” 2-Way Speakers
•	1” Teteron Dome Tweeter
•	Rated IP55 Weather-Resistant
•	Steel Frame
SPEAKER PODS:
•	ASA 978 B+ Fiberglass
•	Pro-Style Folding Style Clamp that will fit 1.5”-2” Rails.
•	Rotating Coated Aluminum Base
•	90-Degree Plug with 20AWG Pigtail
•	Rated IP65 Weather-Resistant
•	Material: Santoprene
•	Frequency Response: 50Hz - 22kHz
•	Power Handling: 90W RMS / 225W Peak
•	Nominal Impedence: 4Ω
•	Voice Coil Diameter: 25 mm
SPEAKER SPECS
SPV-65-SXS
www.alpine-usa.com @alpineusa
6-1/2” Weather-Resistant Coaxial Speaker Pods